
F
I
R

E
 
S

T
A

I
R

C
A

S
E

SHAFT

640X405

D2A

OP1

OP2

OP3

93052
0
0
0

5
0
0

2
0
0

300 900 300

9
0
0

200

2640

9
0
0

2
0
0

100

300

200

2
7
0

1
0
0

1
0
0

4
0
0

100

600

100

100

300

200

2
7
0

1
0
0

1200

1150 HIGH RAILING

AS / DETAIL

1150 HIGH RAILING

AS / DETAIL

RCC BAND

AS / DETAIL

100MM RCC BAND

 AS / DETAIL

100MM RCC BAND

 AS / DETAIL

RCC BAND

 AS / DETAIL

OP2

OP3

600

2
1
0
5

3555

200

3555

100

16 amp. 5 PIN POWER SOCKET FOR T.V.

SWITCH BOARD AT 42" HT.

16 amp. 5 PIN POWER SOCKET WITH SWITCH

point for telephone and intercom

split a.c. position

6 amp. 5 PIN SOCKET WITH SWITCH

 LIGHT POINT

 MIRROR LIGHT POINT

BELL PUSH BUTTON 

 LIGHT POINT in wall

16A SWITCH FOR GYSER

WASHING MACHINEW.M

08.01.2018 R0

NTS

PROJECT:

CLIENT:

SUSHMA

RENU

M-TFG-201

Optimization Consultants

New Delhi

PROPOSED PLAN FOR

HILSTON URBTECH, SECTOR-79,

NOIDA (U.P)

ARCHITECTURE, STRUCTURAL ENGINEERING AND SERVICES/MEP:

TOWER- F & G


